OPI1280 Series
© TT electronics plc Issue D      09/2016     Page 1
OPTEK Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is

 Data Transfer through plastic fiber optic cable
 Isolation voltage 15 KV (OPI1280-032), Longer versions higher
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Isolation Distance
±2mm
Device
Length ±2mm
LED Peak
Wavelength
Lead Length
OPI1280-018 0.86” [22 mm] 1.26” [32.0 mm]
645 nm
0.45”
[11.4 mm]
OPI1280-026 1.18” [30 mm] 1.57” [40.0 mm]
OPI1280-032 1.42” [36 mm] 1.80” [45.8 mm]
OPI1280-066 2.76” [70 mm] 3.15” [80.0 mm]
OPI1280-080 3.31” [84 mm] 3.69” [93.8 mm]
DEVICE LENGTH
±2mm
ISOLATION
DISTANCE